Bus

Bus VSD63 Vasco - Mirgj Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Miraj Bus Stand Msrtc — Vasco KTC Bus Stand Miraj Bus Stand Msrtc — Vasco KTC Bus Stand
56 stops Monday 09:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:30
Miraj Bus Stand Msrtc

Wednesday 09:30
Jaisingpur

Thursday 09:30
Hatkanangal

Friday 09:30
Kolhapur Bus Stand Msrtc
Rankala Saturday 09:30
Kale Sunday 09:30
Salwan

Route info
Gaganbawda Direction: Miraj Bus Stand Msrtc
Vaibhavwadi Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min
Talere
Uttargavthan ' &

Nandgaon Titha

Sar~i_

Humarat

Kankavali Bus Stand Msrtc

Osargaon
Kasal Belagavi
Kasal School
YUt o ABhanwad L L
ST Go ( HubBall
Oras Paata \hase ) N

.. @ OpenStreetMap contribuiﬁrs
Jijamata, Oras :

B \/5D63 — Vasco - Miraj BusMaps
Humarmala College

Humarmala


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-VSD63-873444684-1651958199
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-VSD63-873444684-1651958199
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-VSD63-873444684-1651958199

Pandur

Vetal Bambarde

Pawashi

Kudal Bus Stand

Zarap

Akeri

Sawantwadi Bus Stand Msrtc

Banda

Bandeshwar Banda Patradevi Bus Stand

Patradevi Border, Check Post

Torxem

Torshe Village

Tamboxem

Uguem

Poroscodem

Satarda Bridge / Naibag

Pedne KTC Bus Stand

Don Khamb Dhargalim

Colvale Char Rasta

Karaswada Ildc

Karaswada Char Rasta

Mapusa Court

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Guirim Copel

Green Park Junction

Porvorim Tisk

Gulyakade

Training College

Teen Building



Panaji KTC Bus Stand

GMC Bambolim

Pillar

Cortalim Junction

Chikalim Junction

Vasco KTC Bus Stand



Direction
Vasco KTC Bus Stand — Miraj Bus Stand Msrtc

56 stops

Open route schedule

Vasco KTC Bus Stand

Chikalim Junction

Cortalim Junction

Pillar

GMC Bambolim

Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Teen Building

Training College

Gulyakade

Porvorim Tisk

Green Park Junction

Guirim Copel

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Mapusa Court

Karaswada Char Rasta

Karaswada Ildc

Colvale Char Rasta

Don Khamb Dhargalim

Pedne KTC Bus Stand

Satarda Bridge / Naibag

Poroscodem

Uguem

Tamboxem

Torshe Village

Torxem

Route schedule
Vasco KTC Bus Stand — Miraj Bus Stand Msrtc

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vasco KTC Bus Stand
Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 9 hour 30 min

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-VSD63-873444684-1651958199

Patradevi, Border, Check Post

Bandeshwar Banda Patradevi Bus Stand

Banda

Sawantwadi Bus Stand Msrtc

Akeri

Zarap

Kudal Bus Stand

Pawashi

Vetal Bambarde

Pandur

Humarmala

Humarmala College

Jijamata, Oras

Oras Paata

Kasal School

Kasal

Osargaon

Kankavali Bus Stand Msrtc

Humarat

Nandgaon Titha

Uttargavthan

Talere

Vaibhavwadi

Gaganbawda

Salwan

Kale

Rankala

Kolhapur Bus Stand Msrtc



Hatkanangal

Jaisingpur

Miraj Bus Stand Msrtc

VSD63 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



